CONTACT US

Welcome to Cumberland Investment Counsel

Founded in 1991, Cumberland Investment Counsel Inc. ("Cumberland Investment Counsel") is an independent investment firm that provides discretionary investment management services for individuals, families, foundations and institutions with \$1 million or more in investable assets.

In May 2018 Cumberland Partners Ltd., parent of Cumberland Investment Counsel and Cumberland Private Wealth Management Inc., merged with Perron Asset Management Inc. and its related entities. Together, we now bring greater resources, more opportunities and investment talent to the newly combined organization.

Through Cumberland Partners Limited, Cumberland Investment Counsel is privately owned by its employees with offices in Toronto and Calgary, Canada.

Learn More

Cumberland Investment Counsel Inc.

99 Yorkville Avenue, Suite 300 Toronto, ON M5R 3K5 Tel: 416.482.5337 Key Officers and Partners

Speak to us Email us Legal Sustainability Careers CUMBERLAND PRIVATE